
DIRECTOR FIRST LAST PHONE EMAIL

Mayor John McEwen Village of Anmore 2697 Sunnyside Road Anmore BC V3H 5G9 604‐469‐9877 john.mcewen@anmore.com
Mayor Jamie Ross Village of Belcarra 4084 Bedwell Bay Road Belcarra BC V3H 4P8 604‐937‐4100 jross@belcarra.ca

Mayor Andrew Leonard Bowen Island Municipality 981 Artisan Lane Bowen Island BC V0N 1G2 604‐947‐4255 mayor@bimbc.ca

Mayor Mike Hurley City of Burnaby 4949 Canada Way Burnaby BC V5G 1M2 604‐294‐7944 mayor@burnaby.ca

Councillor Pietro Calendino City of Burnaby 4949 Canada Way Burnaby BC V5G 1M2 604‐294‐7944 pietro.calendino@burnaby.ca

Councillor Sav Dhaliwal City of Burnaby 4949 Canada Way Burnaby BC V5G 1M2 604‐294‐7944 sav.dhaliwal@burnaby.ca

Councillor Craig Hodge City of Coquitlam 3000 Guildford Way Coquitlam BC V3B 7N2 604‐927‐3000 chodge@coquitlam.ca

Councillor Teri  Towner City of Coquitlam 3000 Guildford Way Coquitlam BC V3B 7N2 604‐927‐3000 ttowner@coquitlam.ca

Mayor George V. Harvie City of Delta 4500 Clarence Taylor Crescent Delta BC V4K 3E2 604‐946‐4141 mayorharvie@delta.ca

Councillor Dylan Kruger City of Delta 4500 Clarence Taylor Crescent Delta BC V4K 3E2 604‐946‐4141 dkruger@delta.ca

Director Jen McCutcheon Electoral Area A 4515 Central Boulevard Burnaby BC V5H 0C6 604‐432‐6200 areaajen@gmail.com

Councillor Paul Albrecht City of Langley 20399 Douglas Crescent Langley BC V3A 4B3 604‐514‐2800 palbrecht@langleycity.ca
Mayor Eric Woodward Township of Langley 20338 ‐ 65 Avenue Langley BC V2Y 3J1 604‐534‐3211 ewoodward@tol.ca
Councillor Steve Ferguson Township of Langley 20338 ‐ 65 Avenue Langley BC V2Y 3J1 604‐534‐3211 sferguson@tol.ca

Mayor Ken Berry Village of Lions Bay 400 Centre Road Lions Bay BC V0N 2E0 604‐921‐9333 mayor.berry@lionsbay.ca

Mayor Dan Ruimy City of Maple Ridge 11995 Haney Place Maple Ridge BC V2X 6A9 604‐463‐5221 druimy@mapleridge.ca

Mayor Patrick Johnstone City of New Westminster 511 Royal Avenue New Westminster BC V3L 1H9 604‐521‐3711 pjohnstone@newwestcity.ca

Mayor Linda Buchanan City of North Vancouver 141 West 14th Street North Vancouver BC V7M 1H9 604‐985‐7761 mayor@cnv.org

Councillor Lisa Muri District of North Vancouver 355 West Queens Road North Vancouver BC V7N 4N5 604‐990‐2311 muril@dnv.org

Mayor Nicole MacDonald City of Pitt Meadows 12007 Harris Road Pitt Meadows BC V3Y 2B5 604‐465‐5454 nmacdonald@pittmeadows.ca

Mayor Brad  West City of Port Coquitlam 2580 Shaughnessy Street Port Coquitlam BC V3C 2A8 604‐927‐5410 westb@portcoquitlam.ca

Mayor Meghan Lahti City of Port Moody 100 Newport Drive Port Moody BC V3H 5C3 604‐469‐4500 mlahti@portmoody.ca

Mayor Malcolm Brodie  City of Richmond 6911 No. 3 Road Richmond BC V6Y 2C1 604‐276‐4000 mayorea@richmond.ca

Councillor Bill McNulty City of Richmond 6911 No. 3 Road Richmond BC V6Y 2C1 604‐276‐4000 bmcnulty@richmond.ca

Councillor Chak Au City of Richmond 6911 No. 3 Road Richmond BC V6Y 2C1 604‐276‐4000 chak.au@richmond.ca

Mayor Brenda Locke City of Surrey 13450 ‐ 104 Avenue Surrey BC V3T 1V8 604‐591‐4011 mayor@surrey.ca

Councillor Gordon Hepner City of Surrey 13450 ‐ 104 Avenue Surrey BC V3T 1V8 604‐591‐4011 ghepner@surrey.ca

Councillor Harry  Bains City of Surrey 13450 ‐ 104 Avenue Surrey BC V3T 1V8 604‐591‐4011 harry.bains@surrey.ca

Councillor Rob Stutt City of Surrey 13450 ‐ 104 Avenue Surrey BC V3T 1V8 604‐591‐4011 rob.stutt@surrey.ca

Councillor Pardeep Kooner City of Surrey 13450 ‐ 104 Avenue Surrey BC V3T 1V8 604‐591‐4011 pardeep.kooner@surrey.ca

Councillor Mike Bose City of Surrey 13450 ‐ 104 Avenue Surrey BC V3T 1V8 604‐502‐5073 mike.bose@surrey.ca

Chief Laura Cassidy
scəẃaθən məsteyəxʷ 
(Tsawwassen First Nation)

1926 Tsawwassen Drive Tsawwassen BC V4M 4G2 604‐943‐2112 lcassidy@tsawwassenfirstnation.com

Mayor Ken Sim City of Vancouver 453 West 12th Avenue Vancouver BC V5Y 1V4 604‐873‐7000 ken.sim@vancouver.ca

Councillor Lisa Dominato City of Vancouver 453 West 12th Avenue Vancouver BC V5Y 1V4 604‐873‐7000 clrdominato@vancouver.ca

Councillor Rebecca Bligh City of Vancouver 453 West 12th Avenue Vancouver BC V5Y 1V4 604‐873‐7000 clrbligh@vancouver.ca

Councillor Sarah Kirby‐Yung City of Vancouver 453 West 12th Avenue Vancouver BC V5Y 1V4 604‐873‐7000 clrkirby‐yung@vancouver.ca

Councillor Mike Klassen City of Vancouver 453 West 12th Avenue Vancouver BC V5Y 1V4 604‐873‐7000 clrklassen@vancouver.ca

Councillor Lenny Zhou City of Vancouver 453 West 12th Avenue Vancouver BC V5Y 1V4 604‐873‐7000 clrzhou@vancouver.ca

Councillor Adriane Carr City of Vancouver 453 West 12th Avenue Vancouver BC V5Y 1V4 604‐873‐7000 clrcarr@vancouver.ca

Mayor Mark Sager District of West Vancouver 750 ‐ 17th Street West Vancouver BC V7V 3T3 604‐925‐7000 mark@westvancouver.ca

Mayor Megan Knight City of White Rock 15322 Buena Vista Avenue White Rock BC V4B 1Y6 604‐541‐2100  mknight@whiterockcity.ca
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